
South Essex 



Simon Griffiths – Director Adult Social care – South Essex.
Simon.Griffiths@essex.gov.uk Tel: - 07917 348416
3 Service managers and 12 teams (each with a manager) and approx. 190 staff positions. Also a 
partnership leads for SE and SW who will feedback at another date.
Sit on both SE and B&B Alliances.
Delegated authority from the DASS to adhere to the Care Act Responsibilities to improve the 
independence and wellbeing of the people of South Essex and safeguard from abuse. Includes 
market shaping.
Cover Older people, Physical impairment, Learning Disability. Mental health teams are in partnership 
with EPUT.
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SOUTH-WEST ESSEX

SERVICE MANAGER:  ANNA RAMSAY  anna.ramsay@essex.gov.uk
Duty ascsouthwesteiduty@essex.gov.uk

Suzanne Jones: 03330 321772

Group Response DTA 03330 322945

Suzanne.jones3@essex.gov.uk
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Tanya Hano:  03330 136567

Email tanya.hano@essex.gov.uk
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Maureen O’Keefe - 03330137105  Maureen.OKeeffe@essex.gov.uk

Sharon Smith - 03330 131045 Sharon.smith@essex.gov.uk

Mirjana Chitauro - 03330136919  E: Mirjana.Chitauro@essex.gov.uk
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Focused Social Care Teams 
Yvonne Metcalfe  Service Manager  Yvonne.Metcalfe@essex.gov.uk 03330 133080/0758417591616 or 03330 133080

Physical & Sensory Impairment Team

Team Manager Nasima Mokuena

0333 013 7103 /07827 880579

nasima.mokuena@essex.gov.uk

17.5 Team Members

1 DTM 3 SSW 6 SW 
3 CSW

2 Sensory Specialist 
Workers (CSWs)

Learning Disability & Autism Team

Team Manager Jamie Miller

0333 013 7127 / 07500 976164

Jamie.miller@essex.gov.uk

19 Team Members

1 DTM 3 SSW 10 SW 
4 CSW 3 CSW

Vacant  OT

0.5 Senior OT

Older Adult Mental Health Team

Team Manager Billyjo Flatt

03330136621/07740179397

billyjo.flatt@essex.gov.uk

15 Team Members

1 DTM 2 SSW 6 SW 
3.5 CSW

1 OT
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